Factoria Village

S.E. CORNER OF 128™ AVE SE & SE 36™ ST | BELLEVUE, WA 98006 RETA“-E

BL
Steven E. Olsen AVA“_;::S\: ;@4 JSH | PROPERTIES, INDC.
425.455.0500 2’2 7325 166TH AVENUE NE, SUITE F-260] REDMOND, WA 98052

steveo@jshproperties.com 425.455.0500 | www.jshproperties.com



Property Highlights
Center features a strong lineup of national and regional tenants.
Extremely busy, affluent neighborhood center with excellent visibility and access.
Sits adjacent to T-Mobile - Corporate-HQ with 6,200+ employees
Over 36,879 -cars-per-day on Factoria Blvd and 17,427 on SE 36th St.
See attached site plan for rates and availability.
NNN $9.25 psf/yr.

2020 DEMOGRAPHICS
POPULATION

HOUSEHOLDS
AVERAGE HOUSEHOLD INCOME

DAYTIME EMPLOYEES

1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE
10,802 107928 228727
4,483 43883 91589
$155,889  $169.848  $178,531
17,574 126,806 272,620

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN HAS BEEN GIVEN TO US BY THE OWNER OF THE PROPERTY OR OTHER SOURCES WE DEEM RELIABLE, WE HAVE NO REASON TO DOUBT ITS ACCURACY, BUT WE DO NOT GUARANTEE IT. ALL INFORMATION SHOULD BE VERIFIED PRIOR TO PURCHASE OR LEASE

SITE PLANS ARE NOT TO SCALE. MAP INFORMATION AND MERCHANTS SHOWN ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

FACTORIA VILLAGE | JSHPROPERTIES.COM



FACTORIA VILLAGE SITE PLAN 4@

—
L
L
o
—
%)
T
—
0
™
L
n
I
(@]
o
>
N~
I
N
=

R

3540A
2,600 SF| 2,778 SF

3540B

3500D
2,816 SF

3500A
3,100 SF

T o n I
Al |H '—E 12 —
petcodf Qrc
e
DRUGS § =
3630A | 3630B | 3640B 3640D g
3540C ANCHOR 3550 2,765 SF 3059 SF | 3510SF | 3429SF |$
10,800 SF 29,948 SF ANCHOR 3620 B
3560C | 3610C 14,802 SE
671 SF (1,351 SF
o
LTI IIHIHI'\JT_ i —
TITTTITTT ummui e il .
1,105 SF
‘ ‘ $45 (0]0) pSf/yl' + NNN — 3700E ()
= - = = No food uses. = %F— .
—— = — —— =l | 1.075SF =0
— ) | 37108
- =i — — 2,173 SF
= — 4= = = = e
== = 1 ] 3,710D
— T | e 1,275 SF
] =
[————] 3710E
— —= — 2,625 SF
g = — 1 — 3720
Ag:lebee's (= — = == S — 1,350 SF
PAD 3520 e = — —n i —
5518SF S = — — — TS
- = —— —t— — — 3,750 SF
i — === _ 1 | =3
- = | S - — — | —
= = —1 e —] —] 3720D
o = =1 = — = B H 2,072SF
- =T B
(== 3720F
—— = 3,645 SF

= —

36,879 VPD - FACTORIA BLDV

IR

Strong lineup of national and regional tenants with excellent visibility and access.
Superb location adjacent to T-Mobile HQ and within 3 miles of Downtown Bellevue.

3500A
3500D
PAD 3520
3540A
3540B
3540CD.E
ANCHOR
3550
3560C
3610C
3618
ANCHOR
3620
3622
3630A
3630B
3632
3636
3640B
3640D
3640E
3740H

Dacels Jewelers

Tokyo Restaurant
Applebee’s

Square Lotus Restaurant
Hair Masters

Petco

QFC

Starbucks Coffee
Great Harvest Bread Company
T-Mobile

Bartell Drugs

MOD Pizza

Peak Dental
Xfinity/Comcast

FedEx Office

KeyBank

Unibank

Sherwin-Williams

Chi Mac Korean Restaurant

Kung Ho Chinese Restaurant

3700A AVAILABLE

3700C
3700D

Greek Pita

Great Clips

3700E NEW TENANT OPENING SOON!

3700F
3710A
3710C
3710D

3710E

3720A
3720C
3720D
3720F
3720H
3720l

3720J

Tasty Thai

Seattle Sun Tan
Domino’s Pizza
Factoria Village Cleaners
BECU

Nail Touch

El Tapatio Taqueria
European Wax Center
Sideline Sportsbar
Starbucks Coffee
Musashi

Subway

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN HAS BEEN GIVEN TO US BY THE OWNER OF THE PROPERTY OR OTHER SOURCES WE DEEM RELIABLE, WE HAVE NO REASON TO DOUBT ITS ACCURACY, BUT WE DO NOT GUARANTEE IT. ALL INFORMATION SHOULD BE VERIFIED PRIOR TO PURCHASE OR LEASE.
SITE PLANS ARE NOT TO SCALE. MAP INFORMATION AND MERCHANTS SHOWN ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

FACTORIA VILLAGE | JSHPROPERTIES.COM



FACTORIA VILLAGE AERIAL SITE MAP 4@

; :.L,.ﬁ&lebeé‘si :

= il
s ([ BARTELL

: DRUGS §
j i ‘-.- 1 -li‘ F

Factoria Village

Vehicles per Day Average Household Income Total Daytime Population Population with
Factoria Blvd 3 Mile Radius 3 Mile Radius Bachelor’s Degree & Higher

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN HAS BEEN GIVEN TO US BY THE OWNER OF THE PROPERTY OR OTHER SOURCES WE DEEM RELIABLE, WE HAVE NO REASON TO DOUBT ITS ACCURACY, BUT WE DO NOT GUARANTEE IT. ALL INFORMATION SHOULD BE VERIFIED PRIOR TO PURCHASE OR LEASE.

SITE PLANS ARE NOT TO SCALE. MAP INFORMATION AND MERCHANTS SHOWN ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. FACTORIA VILLAGE | JSHPROPERTIES.COM



FACTORIA VILLAGE REGIONAL MAP

84th Ave NE

Bellevue Way NE

N 40th St of Washington i Bridle Trails I

b State -

P

Lk
2 - E 40th St i( Evan
re ] ; % Creek
= crosoft ®
> ; '9,,6' Preserve
& % Sahake
% - Country

NE 241th St Club

Soaring Eagle
Lake The Regional Park
Sammamish Plagau
Kelsey < Club
Creek =
Park =
& e
% s
E 2
g : 2
4 s il Rd
H . % K ? Z $
w! Ll VL *.. 5 i
Al el ™ i 3 K 3 o
| ) " v MERCER ISLAND <« -3 )
| ? - "é. T
It &8
: £ o™
| : &
i o
o e
b N ¥
e’ £ Grand
W, § OrcasSt Seward &
= - § SE 60th St
S Graham St 3 miles #
z NEWCASTLE Ee=ta=li]
"g, 2 at Newcastle
| 3
2 29 [ Cougar Mountair e
% Regional
& [ L Wildland Fark i
.f o La‘ke 4 West Tiger
J il e vashington - Mountain
= 2 ¢ NRCA
) - = B \
- = % R \! .
= B, Y, - CougarSquak
b3 % ..4 R Comrdor
LA e - gty
& & v 7]
3 () A o
E _ #“z \ ] Squak
; <8 & Mountain
/ \ ® 5-< - State Park
S128hSt il NE 4th St SE 1284h S+ S

SAMMAMISH

llﬂl Ave NE

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN HAS BEEN GIVEN TO US BY THE OWNER OF THE PROPERTY OR OTHER SOURCES WE DEEM RELIABLE, WE HAVE NO REASON TO DOUBT ITS ACCURACY, BUT WE DO NOT GUARANTEE IT. ALL INFORMATION SHOULD BE VERIFIED PRIOR TO PURCHASE OR LEASE.
SITE PLANS ARE NOT TO SCALE. MAP INFORMATION AND MERCHANTS SHOWN ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

FACTORIA VILLAGE | JSHPROPERTIES.COM



