







Factoria Village

S.E. CORNER OF 128<sup>TH</sup> AVE SE & SE 36<sup>TH</sup> ST | BELLEVUE, WA 98006

Steven E. Olsen 425.455.0500 steveo@jshproperties.com RETAIL AVAILABLE 2,275 SF







## Property Highlights

- · Center features a strong lineup of national and regional tenants.
- · Extremely busy, affluent neighborhood center with excellent visibility and access.
- · Sits adjacent to T-Mobile Corporate HQ with 6,200+ employees
- · Over 36,879 cars per day on Factoria Blvd and 17,427 on SE 36th St.
- · See attached site plan for rates and availability.
- NNN \$9.25 psf/yr.

2020 DEMOGRAPHICS	1 MILE	3 MILE	5 MILE
POPULATION	10,802	107,928	228,727
HOUSEHOLDS	4,483	43,883	91,589
AVERAGE HOUSEHOLD INCOME	\$155,889	\$169,848	\$178,531
DAYTIME EMPLOYEES	17,574	126,806	272,620











Strong lineup of national and regional tenants with excellent visibility and access. Superb location adjacent to T-Mobile HQ and within 3 miles of Downtown Bellevue.

3500A	Dacels Jewelers
3500D	Tokyo Restaurant
PAD 3520	Applebee's
3540A	Square Lotus Restaurant
3540B	Hair Masters
3540C,D,E	Petco
ANCHOR 3550	QFC
3560C	Starbucks Coffee
3610C	Great Harvest Bread Company
3618	T-Mobile
ANCHOR 3620	Bartell Drugs
3622	MOD Pizza
3630A	Peak Dental
3630B	Xfinity/Comcast
3632	FedEx Office
3636	KeyBank
3640B	Unibank
3640D	Sherwin-Williams
3640E	Chi Mac Korean Restaurant
3740H	Kung Ho Chinese Restaurant
3700A	AVAILABLE
3700C	Greek Pita
3700D	Great Clips
3700E	NEW TENANT OPENING SOON!
3700F	Tasty Thai
3710A	Seattle Sun Tan
3710C	Domino's Pizza
3710D	Factoria Village Cleaners
3710E	BECU
3720A	Nail Touch
3720C	El Tapatio Taqueria
3720D	European Wax Center
3720F	Sideline Sportsbar
3720H	Starbucks Coffee
37201	Musashi
3720J	Subway





Average Household Income 3 Mile Radius

\$169,848



Total Daytime Population 3 Mile Radius

126,806



Population with Bachelor's Degree & Higher

69.3%

## **FACTORIA VILLAGE REGIONAL MAP**

